

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	13-1	-155 Version: 1			Name:	Audit LAB of CEX &CB	Audit LAB of CEX &CB	
Туре:	Res	Resolution Status:				Adopted		
File created:	2/8/2	2013			In control:	County Clerk		
On agenda:					Final action	: 3/12/2013		
Title:	A resolution by Supervisor Alexander requesting the State of Wisconsin's Joint Legislative Audit Committee to Direct the nonpartisan Legislative Audit Bureau to conduct an audit in relation to the efficiency and effectiveness of the Departments of the County Executive and the Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors; and authorizing and directing the Milwaukee County Comptroller's Audit Services Division to participate, as much as is necessary and proper, in conducting such an audit.							
Sponsors:	Deanna Alexander							
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. Memo, 2. Alexander Resolution SOR, 3. Fiscal Note, 4. Lipscomb & Cullen Substitute Resolution to SOR, 5. CB Amendment 1 to Substitute Resolution, 6. County Board Audit Veto pdf.pdf, 7. 13-155 Veto Memo and Message.pdf							
Date	Ver.	Action By				Action	Result	
3/12/2013	1	Superviso		Board	(I	ADOPTED NOTWITHSTANDING THE OBJECTION OF THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE	Pass	
3/11/2013	1	County E	xecutive		V	VETOED		
2/7/2013	1	Milwauke Superviso	e County E ors	Board	of /	ADOPTED AS AMENDED	Pass	
2/7/2013	1	Milwauke Superviso	e County E ors	Board	of -	THE RULES BE SUSPENDED	Pass	
2/7/2013	1	Milwauke Superviso	e County E ors	Board		THE PREVIOUS QUESTION BE CALLED	Fail	
2/7/2013	1	Milwauke Superviso	e County E ors	Board	of /	AMENDED	Fail	
2/7/2013	1	Milwauke Superviso	e County E ors	Board	of /	AMENDED		
2/7/2013	1	Milwauke Superviso	e County E ors	Board	of /	AMENDED	Pass	
2/7/2013	1	•	e County E	Board	of I	RECESSED	Fail	
2/7/2013	1	•	e County E	Board	of I	RECESSED	Fail	
2/7/2013	1	•	e County E	Board	of /	AMENDED		
2/7/2013	1	-				ASSIGNED		

A resolution by Supervisor Alexander requesting the State of Wisconsin's Joint Legislative Audit Committee to Direct the nonpartisan Legislative Audit Bureau to conduct an audit in relation to the efficiency and effectiveness of the Departments of the County Executive and the Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors; and authorizing and directing the Milwaukee County Comptroller's Audit Services Division to participate, as much as is necessary and proper, in conducting such an audit.

File #: 13-155, Version: 1

See attached